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ORIG.

DRAWN

PROJECT

MATERIAL
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DECIMALS ±
FRACTNS ±
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 BREAK ALL EDGES

DO NOT SCALE DWG

89.5''

W8 x  24 
 I beams (2)

2 3

2222

2222

Transporter Assembly:  Top View 

TRANSPORTER
R. Miller 3-29-99

1:20HEPB-026-406

1     026-393     Frame       1
2                    EB Module    1
3     026-411  Base Beams       2
4     026-403   Hydraulic Lift Cylinder    4
5                    Control panel    1
6                    Hydraulic resevoir & pump    1

1

6

5

127

118

6034

19-1/4
4
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CoM (Approx. 20,000 lbs)

Extended Barrel Module

53

86

8

0-20

2

3

4
1

5

6

Transporter Assembly:  Side View 

TRANSPORTER
R. Miller 3-29-99

1:20HEPB-026-407

4-1/4

36-1/2

1     026-393     Frame       1
2                    EB Module    1
3     026-411  Base Beams       2
4     026-403   Hydraulic Lift Cylinder    4
5                    Control panel    1
6                    Hydraulic resevoir & pump    1
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52

2

3

Transporter Assembly:  Front View 

TRANSPORTER
R. Miller 3-29-99

1:20HEPB-026-408

1

4 5

6

56-1/2

68

78-1/2

1     026-393     Frame       1
2                    EB Module    1
3     026-411  Base Beams       2
4     026-403   Hydraulic Lift Cylinder    4
5                    Control panel    1
6                    Hydraulic resevoir & pump    1


